20V x 2 4AH USB-C Port Battery & USB-C Twin Charger
Technical Data
Battery Voltage 20V 4Ah Lithium Battery
Number of Batteries
included with each
machine
2
A/h performance 4 A/h
Warranty 2 Years
Battery Charge time
Charge time to 100% - 80
min 1 battery / 160 min 2
batteries
Charger USB-C
Max 2.3a + 1A Output
Type C1 + TYPE C2
USB Twin Charger
Max 2.3a + 1A Output
Type C1 + TYPE C2
High Performance 21700 Cell 20V
4Ah Battery with USB port
WEV20B4XSERIES
WEV20X265WCHARGER
YEAR
BATTERY &
CHARGER
WARRANTY2
NEW FOR 2026 Webb Eco 40v Cordless X-Series Range from
Integrated USB-C port for charging
smartphones, tablets and laptop
40V (2x20V) 43cm (17”) Cordless
Rotary Lawnmower
Technical Data
WEV20X2LM43B4X
43cm Cutting Width
Single-Lever Height
Adjustment 6 cutting Heights
Folding
Handles
Brushless Motor
YEAR
BATTERY &
CHARGER
WARRANTY2
2 x 4AH Battery & Charger Included
The Webb Eco WEV20X2LM43B4X is a powerful 40V rotary lawnmower using two 20V 4Ah batteries for extended cutting performance. With a 43cm cutting width and adjustable cutting heights
(typically 25–75mm), it handles medium to large gardens with ease. It includes a large 50 L grass collector, dual port charger, and offers convenient cordless freedom. A brushless motor delivers efficient
power with reduced maintenance. Backed by a 3-year tool and 2-year battery warranty.
Motor Brushless
Cutting Width 43cm (17")
Cutting Height 6 Cutting Heights
(25-75mm)
Run-time Up to 60 minutes
Weight 15.5Kg
Collection Bag 50 Litre
2-in-1 Collect & Mulch
Battery & Charger 40V (2 x 20V) 4AH
Batteries & Charger
NEW FOR 2026 Webb Eco 40v Cordless X-Series Range from
Mulching
Collecting
2 IN 1
40V (2x20V) 38cm (15”) Cordless
Rotary Rear Roller Lawnmower
Technical Data
WEV20X2LM38RRB4X
Motor Brushless
Cutting Width 38cm (15”)
Cutting Height
5 Levels,
25-66mm Cutting
Height
Run-time Up to 55 minutes
Weight 16.5Kg
Collection Bag 35L
Rear Roller Yes
Battery & Charger 40V (2 x 20V) 4AH
Batteries & Charger
38cm Cutting Width
Single-Lever Height
Adjustment 5 cutting
Heights
Folding Handles
Brushless Motor
2 x 4AH Battery & Charger Included
Tidy up your lawn with the Webb 40V 38cm Cordless Lawnmower (WEV20X2LM38RRB4X). Powered by two 4Ah batteries and a brushless motor, it offers up to 55 minutes of cordless
runtime. With a 38cm cutting width, 5-position height adjustment (25–66mm), and dual cutting modes - collection or mulching -it’s built for versatility. A 35L grass bag and integrated rear
roller deliver a classic striped finish, combining power, precision, and a professional look for your garden.
Rear Roller
YEAR
BATTERY &
CHARGER
WARRANTY2
NEW FOR 2026 Webb Eco 40v Cordless X-Series Range from
Mulching
Collecting
Rear Discharge
2 IN 1
40V (2 x 20V) 47cm (19”) Brushless
Self-Propelled Lawn Mower
Technical Data
WEV20X2LM47SPB4X
Mulching
Collecting
Side Discharge
Rear Discharge
Side Discharge Option
2 x 20v 4ah Battery
Power USB-C Port
Self-Propelled  Speed Control
Single-Lever Height
Adjustment 7 cutting
Heights
Folding Telescopic
Aluminum Handles
General Transmission
Motor Drive
Self-Propelled with
Speed Adjustment
(0-5km/h)
NEW FOR 2026 Webb Eco 40v Cordless X-Series Range from
Motor Brushless
Cutting Width 47cm (19")
Cutting Height 7 Cutting Heights
(30-78mm)
Run-time Up to 30 minutes
Weight 25.5Kg
Collection Bag 65L
4-in-1
4 in 1: Collecting,
Mulching, Side
Discharge & Rear
Discharge
Battery & Charger 40V (2 x 20V) 4AH
Batteries & Charger
Enjoy the freedom of cordless mowing with the Webb 40V (2 x 20V) 47cm Brushless Self-Propelled Lawnmower (WEV20X2LM47SPB4X) - a powerful, versatile solution for maintaining medium to large
gardens. Its brushless motor delivers high performance with improved efficiency and longer life, while the dual 20V battery system provides reliable 40V power for consistent cutting.
The 47cm (19") cutting width makes quick work of larger lawns, and the self-propelled drive takes the strain out of mowing, even on slopes or uneven ground.
YEAR
BATTERY &
CHARGER
WARRANTY2
65L Collection Bag
USB Twin Charger
Max 2.3a + 1A Output
Type C1 + TYPE C2
Charge time:
One battery 80min –
two battery 160min
4 IN 1
40V (2 x 20V) 53cm (21”) Brushless
Self-Propelled Lawn Mower
WEV20X2LM53SPB4X
3
Warranty
ye
ar
Side Discharge Option
2 x 20v 4ah Battery Power
USB-C Head Port
Self-Propelled Speed Control
Single-Lever Height
Adjustment 7 cutting Heights
Folding Telescopic
Aluminum Handles
General Transmission
Motor Drive
Self-Propelled with
Speed Adjustment
(0-5km/h)
YEAR
BATTERY &
CHARGER
WARRANTY2
Mulching
Collecting
Side Discharge
Rear Discharge
NEW FOR 2026 Webb Eco 40v Cordless X-Series Range from
Technical Data
Motor Brushless
Cutting Width 53cm (21")
Cutting Height 7 Cutting Heights
( 30-100mm)
Run-time Up to 25 minutes
Weight 28.4Kg
Collection Bag 65L
4-in-1
4 in 1: Collecting,
Mulching, Side
Discharge & Rear
Discharge
Battery & Charger 40V (2 x 20V) 4AH
Batteries & Charger
65L Collection Bag
Take on larger lawns with ease using the Webb 40V (2 x 20V) 53cm Brushless Self-Propelled Lawnmower (WEV20X2LM53SPB4X) - the most powerful and wide-cutting mower in Webb’s 40V cordless range. Its
advanced brushless motor delivers strong, efficient performance with reduced noise and longer life, while the twin 20V battery system provides dependable 40V power for cutting larger areas.
The expansive 53cm (21") cutting width significantly reduces mowing time, making it ideal for medium to large gardens. The self-propelled drive takes the effort out of pushing, especially on slopes.
4 IN 1
USB Twin Charger
Max 2.3a + 1A Output
Type C1 + TYPE C2
Charge time:
One battery 80min –
two battery 160min
40V (2 x 20V) Brushless Axial Blower
WEV20X2ABB4X
4 Step Speed & Turbo Mode
826m³/h Max Airflow
208km/h Max
Technical Data
Motor Brushless
Speed 23000 Max. RPM
Air Speed 208km/h Max
Run-time Up To 80 Mins 1st
Speed
Air Flow 826m³/h Max.
Adjustable Speed 4 Step Speed &
Turbo Mode
Battery & Charger
40V (2 x 20V) 4AH
Batteries & USB
Charger
2 x 20v 4ah Battery
Power USB-C Port
NEW FOR 2026 Webb Eco 40v Cordless X-Series Range from
YEAR
BATTERY &
CHARGER
WARRANTY2
Clear leaves, debris and grass cuttings quickly and effortlessly with the Webb 40V (2 x 20V) Brushless Axial Blower (WEV20X2ABB4X). Powered by two 20V batteries, this high-performance blower delivers strong
40V output, while the efficient brushless motor provides higher torque, longer runtime and improved reliability compared to brushed alternatives. With a maximum 208km/h air speed and an outstanding
826m³/h air volume, the axial design generates a powerful, concentrated airflow perfect for clearing patios, driveways, paths and lawns. The 4-step speed control allows precise adjustment for light or heavy
clearing, while Turbo Mode delivers an instant boost for shifting stubborn or wet debris.
USB Twin Charger
Max 2.3a + 1A Output
Type C1 + TYPE C2
40V (2 x 20V) Brushless Blower & Vacuum
WEV20X2BVB4X
Easy Adjust to Blower or
Vacuum
45L Collection Bag
Adjustable Auxiliary
Handle
Speed Control
Mulching Ratio: 12:1
2 x 20v 4ah
Battery Power
USB-C Head Port
Coverts to Blower and Vacuum
YEAR
BATTERY &
CHARGER
WARRANTY2
Motor Brushless
Mulching Ratio: 12:1
Air Speed 288km/h Max. Air
Speed
Run-time Run Time Up To 240
Mins 1st Speed
Air Flow 650m³/h Max. Air
Volume
Adjustable Speed 4 Step Speed &
Turbo Mode
Collection Bag 45L
Battery & Charger
40V (2 x 20V) 4AH
Batteries & USB
Charger
Technical Data
NEW FOR 2026 Webb Eco 40v Cordless X-Series Range from
Vacuum
g
Blower
Rear Discharge
2 IN 1
Make light work of clearing leaves and debris with the Webb 40V (2 x 20V) Blower & Vacuum (WEV20X2BVB4X) - a powerful cordless solution designed for effortless garden maintenance.
Powered by two 20V batteries, this machine delivers a combined 40V of performance, while the advanced brushless motor provides improved efficiency, longer runtime and greater reliability.
With an impressive maximum airspeed of 288km/h and strong 650m³/h air volume, it quickly shifts leaves, twigs and debris from lawns, driveways and patios. The 4-step variable speed control and turbo
mode allow you to tailor airflow to suit different tasks, from gentle clearing around borders to high-powered bursts for stubborn debris.
USB Twin Charger
Max 2.3a + 1A Output
Type C1 + TYPE C2
40V (2 x 20V) Brushless 30cm Line
Trimmer & Brushcutter
WEV20X2BCB4X
Aluminum shaft connector
Brushless Motor – Gear
Reduction for High Torque
Dual Line Auto Feed
Higher 1550 Max SPM
= faster cutting action
P Shape handle for ease of use
YEAR
BATTERY &
CHARGER
WARRANTY2
NEW FOR 2026 Webb Eco 40v Cordless X-Series Range from
Motor Brushless
Cutting Width 30cm (12")
Cutting Speed 1550 Max. SPM
Run-time Up To 35 Mins
Bump Feed Head 1.6mm Line
Spool Type Auto Feed, Dual
Line
Blade Attachment 3 Tooth Metal
Blade
Battery & Charger
40V (2 x 20V) 4AH
Batteries & USB
Charger
Technical Data
Brushcutter
Line Trimmer
Rear Discharge
2 IN 1
Nylon Spool & 3 Tooth Metal
Blade Attachments
2 x 20V (40V) 4AH
Battery Power
USB-C Head Port
USB Twin Charger
Max 2.3a + 1A Output
Type C1 + TYPE C2
Tackle everything from lawn edging to dense overgrowth with the Webb 40V (2 x 20V) 30cm Brushless Line Trimmer & Brushcutter (WEV20X2BCB4X). Powered by two 20V batteries delivering a combined 40V
output, this machine provides strong, consistent performance while remaining quiet, low-vibration, and cable-free. Its efficient brushless motor increases power, run time, and durability compared to brushed
alternatives, making it ideal for regular garden maintenance..
40V (2 x 20V) 61cm Brushless Hedge Trimmer
WEV20X2HT61B4X
Low Noise and Vibration
Laser Cut Blade
Rotating Rear
Handle
Different Angle Use
Rubber
handle for
comfort
YEAR
BATTERY &
CHARGER
WARRANTY2
Motor Brushless
Cutting Length 61cm (24")
Cutting Speed 1550 Max. SPM
Run-time Up To 50 Mins
Cutting Capacity 28mm Max
Handle 5 Step Adjustable
Handle (0-90°)
Battery & Charger
40V (2 x 20V) 4AH
Batteries & USB
Charger
Technical Data
NEW FOR 2026 Webb Eco 40v Cordless X-Series Range from
Electric Safety Brake
Fast 1,550 strokes per minute
for quick, clean trimming
USB Twin Charger
Max 2.3a + 1A Output
Type C1 + TYPE C2
Achieve beautifully shaped hedges with the Webb 40V (2 x 20V) 61cm Brushless Hedge Trimmer (WEV20X2HT61B4X) - a powerful, long-reach cordless trimmer designed for homeowners who want clean, precise
cuts with minimal effort. Powered by two 20V batteries, delivering a combined 40V of cutting performance, this hedge trimmer operates quietly, efficiently and without the restrictions of cables. The long 61cm
(24") dual-action blades provide excellent reach and clean cutting, while the impressive 28mm cutting capacity makes light work of thicker branches. With a maximum 1550 strokes per minute, it delivers fast,
controlled trimming for hedges of all shapes and sizes.
2 x 20V (40V) 4AH
Battery Power
USB-C Head Port
40V (2 x 20V) 40cm Brushless Chainsaw
WEV20X2CS40B4X
Max Cut 20 PCS Wood
at Under 1st Speed
Oil Tank: 180ml
40cm (16“) Bar
NEW FOR 2026 Webb Eco 40v Cordless X-Series Range from
Motor Brushless
Cutting Length 40cm (16“)
Motor Speed 13500 Max. RPM
Run-time Max Cut 20 PCS Wood
at Under 1st Speed
Chain Speed 25m/s Max
Safety Chain brake
Lever Yes
Oil Tank 180ml
Battery & Charger
40V (2 x 20V) 4AH
Batteries & USB
Charger
Technical Data
YEAR
BATTERY &
CHARGER
WARRANTY2
Safety Chain
brake Lever
USB Twin Charger
Max 2.3a + 1A Output
Type C1 + TYPE C2
Take on heavy-duty cutting tasks with confidence using the Webb 40V (2 x 20V) 40cm Brushless Chainsaw (WEV20X2CS40B4X) - a high-performance cordless chainsaw designed for homeowners wanting strong,
cable-free cutting power. Powered by two 20V batteries, its combined 40V output provides excellent torque and cutting force, while the efficient brushless motor delivers longer runtimes, reduced vibration and
extended tool life. The robust 40cm (16") cutting bar and rapid 25m/s chain speed make light work of thick branches, logs and general tree maintenance. Operating at up to 13,500 RPM, it delivers consistent,
smooth cutting performance even under load. A 3-step speed system lets you match cutting power to the task, whether trimming smaller branches or slicing through larger timber.
2 x 20V (40V) 4AH
Battery Power
USB-C Head Port
40V (2 x 20V) Top-Mounted Brushless Multi-Tool
WEV20X2MTB4X
Brush Cutter
Pole Hedger
Pole Saw
Brushcutter
Head 30cm (12")
30cm (12")
Line Trimmer Head
20cm (8") Pole Saw Head
40cm (16")
Hedge Trimmer Head
Loop Handle
SIZE/CAPACITY TOOL SPEED
Trimmer Head 30cm (12") 7000 RPM Max
Brush Cutter 30cm (12") 7000 RPM Max
Hedge Trimmer 40cm (16") 7000 RPM Max
Pole Saw 20cm (8") 7m/s
Trimmer Head
4 IN 1
YEAR
BATTERY &
CHARGER
WARRANTY2
NEW FOR 2026 Webb Eco 40v Cordless X-Series Range from
Motor Brushless
Run-time Run Time Up To 25 Mins with 4Ah
Batteries
Battery &
Charger
40V (2 x 20V) 4AH Batteries & USB
Charger
Technical Data
Handle multiple garden tasks effortlessly with the Webb 40V (2 x 20V) Top-Mounted Brushless Multi-Tool (WEV20X2MTB4X) - a powerful and versatile 4-in-1 solution designed for trimming, pruning and hedge
cutting. Powered by two 20V batteries, the multi-tool delivers strong 40V performance across all attachments, while the brushless motor enhances efficiency, torque and reliability for long-lasting use.
USB Twin Charger
Max 2.3a + 1A Output
Type C1 + TYPE C2
2 x 20V (40V) 4AH
Battery Power
USB-C Head Port
WEV20X2SRB4X
2-in-1 Lawn Scarifier and
Raker with Tool-Free
Cassette Drum
Single Lever Height Adjustment:
5 Heights (+5mm to -12mm)
38cm Cutting Width
YEAR
BATTERY &
CHARGER
WARRANTY2
NEW FOR 2026 Webb Eco 40v Cordless X-Series Range from
40V (2 x 20V) 38cm (15") Cordless Scarifier Rake
Motor Brushless
Cutting 38cm (15")
Working Depth 5 Heights (+5mm to
-12mm)
Run-time Up To 50 Mins
Rake Tines 24
Scarifying Blades 10
Collection Bag 45L
Battery & Charger 40V (2 x 20V) 4AH
Batteries & Charger
Technical Data
45L Collection Bag
Revitalise your lawn with the Webb 40V (2 x 20V) Cordless Scarifier Rake (WEV20X2SRB4X) — a powerful all-in-one solution designed to remove moss, thatch and debris for healthier, stronger grass growth.
Powered by twin 20V batteries, this 40V cordless system delivers consistent performance without cables, while the push-button start ensures quick and effortless operation.
The generous 38cm (15") working width covers ground efficiently, making it ideal for small to medium-sized lawns. A single-lever height adjustment offers 4 settings from -9mm to +6mm, allowing you to switch
between aggressive scarifying and lighter rake passes depending on lawn condition. It includes two interchangeable cassettes.
2 x 4AH Battery & Charger Included